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SI. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Patna Women's College Alumni Association (PWCAA) 

PR Team 

Name 

Prof. Shefali Roy 

Director, Public Administration, P.U. 

Dr. Prabha Kumar 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of Political Science, 

A.N. College, PPU 

Ms. Naina Jha 

Associate Director, Grey Matters 

Ms. Fiza Darakshan 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of Political Science 

Ms. Jaya Bhushan 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of Mathematics 

Ms. Bhawana Singh 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of History 

Ms. Aprajita Pathak 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of Mass Communication 

Ms. Puja Kumari 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of Commerce 

Ms. Roma 

Head, Dept. of Mass Communication 

Ms. Samiksha Sinha 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of Sociology 

Category 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Joint Coordinator 

Coordinator 

� -�/9111�-,b 
(Dr. Sister M. Rashmi. A.C.) 

Principal 
Patna Women's CoJleSe 

Autonomous 

Patna University 
Dailey Road, Patna -1 

Patna Women's College, Avila Convent, Bailey Road, Patna -800001 
� Website -www.patnawomenscollege.in , Email ID -info@patnawomenscollege.in 

� Telephone No. +91 612 2531186; Fax - +91- 6122531196 
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Patna Women's College Alumni Association (PWCAA) 

Outreach and Extension Programme Team 

SI. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

Name Category 

Dr. Apraj ita Krishna Member 

Head, Dept. of Physics 

Ms. Devopriya Dutta, UN Coordinator, Tarumitra Member 

Dr. Shemushi Ityalam Madhu Member 
Head, Dept. of Fashion Designing 

Ms. Naina Jha, Associate Director, Grey Matters Member 

Ms. Meenakshi Mishra, Asst. Prof., Dept. of Geography Member 

Ms. Asha Pandey 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Fashion Designing Member 

Ms. Priyanka Singh Member 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Fashion Designing 

Ms. Geetanjali Choudhary, Member 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Fashion Designing 

Dr. Purnima Roy, Member 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Fashion Designing 

Ms. Madhulika, Ph.D. Research Scholar, PPU Member 

Ms. Kumari Vandana,, Asst. Librarian, Member 

Ms. Moumita Adhikari, Asst. Librarian Member 

Ms. Riekshika Sanwari, Asst. Prof., Dept. of Physics Member 
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25. 

26. 
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Name Category 

Ms. Manisha Kumari, Member 

Counselor 

Ms. Simran Sinha, Asst. Prof., Dept. of Political Member 

Science 

Ms. Tulika Kumari, Asst. Prof., Dept. of Geography Member 

Ms. Manisha Singh, Advocate Member 

Ms. Shobha Choubey, Advocate Member 

Ms. Nisha Dubey Member 

Ms. Aishwarya Raj, Asst. Prof., Dept. of Geography Member 

Ms. Shalini Shekhar. Asst. Librarian, Patna Member 

Women's College 

Ms. Sangeeta Dubey, Entrepreneur Member 

Ms. Richa Vatsyayan, Entrepreneur Member 

Ms. Edlyn, Member 

Non-Teaching Staff, Patna Women's College 

Ms. Pushpa Member 

Non-Teaching Staff, Patna Women's College 

Dr. Vinita Priyedarshi Joint Coordinator 

Head, Dept. of Political Science 

Dr. Priyanka 
Asst. Prof., Department of History 

Coordinator 

/4, �(MA.� � 
(Dr. Sister M. Rashmi A.C.) 

Principal 
Patna Women's College 

Autonomous 
Patna University 

Balley Road, Patna -1 

Patna Women's College, Avila Convent, Bailey Road, Patna -800001 
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Patna Women's College Alumni Association (PWCAA) 

Data Collection and Documentation Team 

SI. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Name Category 

Dr. Ameeta Jaiswal 
Vice Chairperson, PWCAA Member 
Head, Department of Philosophy 

Dr. Amrita Chowdhury Member 
IQAC, Coordinator 

Dr. Manjula Sushila Member 
Head, Dept. of Hindi 

Dr. Shahla Rehana Member 
Asso. Prof., Dept. of English 

Dr. Ragini Ranjan Member 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Sociology 

Dr. Richa Member 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of English 

Dr. Deepika Tiwari Member 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of English 

Ms. Apurba Paul Member 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of English 

Ms. Puja Kumari Member 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Commerce 

Ms. Shweta Shah Member 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Commerce 
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Name 

Ms. Sagarika 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of Commerce 

Ms. Nikki Kumari 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of Commerce 

Ms. Shreya Singh 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of History 

Ms. Pratibha Singh 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of History 

Ms. Kamaljeet Kaur 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Economics 

Ms. Maryam Sabreen 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Economics 

Ms. Moon , 
Head, Dept. of Statistics 

Ms. Meenakshi Mishra 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Geography 

Dr. Arti Kumari 
Head, Dept. of Biotechnology 

Ms. Preeti Swarupa 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Microbiology 

Dr. Zareen Fatima 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of Economics 

Dr. Nupur Sinha 

Head., Dept. of Psychology 

Category 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Joint Coordinator 

Coordinator 

.A/A. . "()vi/.._� .!:::..
(Dr. Sister M. Rashmi A.C.) 

Principal 
Patna Women's College 

Autonomous 
Patna University 

§alley Road, Patna -1
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Patna Women's College Alumni Association 

Jamshedpur Chapter (PWCAAJ) 

Name Category 

Dr. Shubhra Dwivedi, President 

CEO & Founder Member of SEED 

Dr. Nidhi Srivastava Secretary 

Academician &Psychologist 

Mrs. Devika Singh Treasurer 

Vice President, Jharkhand State Mahila Congress 

Mrs. Ashima 

Entrepreneur 

Assistant Treasurer 

4;, . rt, 1M A /;vw. I-;:-.

(Dr. Sister M. Rashmi A.C.) 

Principal 
Patna Women's College 

Autonomous 

Patna University 
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